
       GOOD SHEPHERD CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

GRADE 1

S.Y. 2023- 2024

NAME ____________________________________ R.P.

1 Math for Life 1 REX 649.00       

2 Math Skill Builders 1 REX 435.00       

3 Pluma Napapanahon 1 PHOENIX 690.00       

4 Lakbay Napapanahon 1 PHOENIX 640.00       

5 Enjoying Life Through MAPEH 1 PHOENIX 720.00       

6 Proficiency in English 1 SIBS 590.00       

7 GAWI 1 ABIVA 425.00       

8 Science in Our World 1 VIBAL 785.00       

9 Following God 1 ICI 455.00       

10 6 GSCS Notebooks 330.00       

11 1 Math Notebook 50.00         

TOTAL 5,769.00    

        GOOD SHEPHERD CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

                          GRADE II

                     S.Y. 2023-2024

NAME ___________________________________ R.P.

1 Math for Life 2 REX 649.00       

2 Math Skill Builders 2 REX 435.00       

3 Pluma Napapanahon 2 PHOENIX 690.00       

4 LAKBAY Napapanahon 2 PHOENIX 610.00       

5 Enjoying Life Through MAPEH 2 PHOENIX 800.00       

6 Proficiency in English 2 SIBS 700.00       

7 GAWI 2 ABIVA 425.00       

8 Science in Our World 2 VIBAL 785.00       

9 Following God 2 ICI 455.00       

10 6 GSCS Notebooks 330.00       

11 1 Math Notebook 50.00         

TOTAL 5,929.00    

          GOOD SHEPHERD CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

GRADE III

S.Y. 2023-2024

NAME ____________________________ R.P.

1 Math for Life 3 REX 649.00       

2 Math Skill Builders 3 REX 435.00       

3 Pluma Napapanahon 3 PHOENIX 690.00       

4 Lakbay Napapanahon 3 PHOENIX 720.00       

5 Enjoying Life Through MAPEH 3 PHOENIX 800.00       

6 Proficiency in English 3 SIBS 700.00       

7 GAWI 3 ABIVA 425.00       

8 Science in Our World 3 VIBAL 785.00       

9 Following God 3 ICI 455.00       

10 6 GSCS NOTEBOOKS 330.00       

11 1 Math Notebook 50.00         

TOTAL 6,039.00    


